Call Toll Free 800.500.8142    Fax 818.500.7062    www.bittree.com
A
U
D
I
O
T
T
V
I
D
E
O
A
U
D
I
O
1
/4
"
D
A
T
A
I
N
T
E
G
R
A
T
E
D
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
I
E
S
R
E
S
O
U
R
C
E
S
5
WECO ORDERING CODES
WECO LOOPING PLUGS
LP 75 00
Color
00= Black
02= Red
04= Yellow
05= Green
06= Blue
08= Gray
VIDEO WECO ACCESSORIES Bittree offers a wide variety
of patchcords, looping plugs, adapters, connectors, tools, jumpers
and lacing bars. Patchcords and looping plugs are shown below;
other accessories begin on page 37. For Mini-WECO accessories,
see page 8.
Our easy-to-use Ordering Codes let you order the exact patching system you need.
As shown in the charts below, simply choose the option you want for each specification.
WECO COMPOSITE (HIGH-BANDWIDTH)
B 48 T – 2 W N HD
Bandwidth
HD = High Definition (2.5GHz)
Jack Termination
N = Non-Terminating
T = Terminating
Jack Standard
W = Weco
Jack Type
2 = Normaling
1 = Non-Normaling
Panel Height
S = 1RU
H = 1.5RU
T = 2RU
Quantity of Patch Ports
24 = 1x24 (1RU Only)
26 = 1x26 (1RU Only)
28 = 1x28 (1RU Only)
48 = 2x24
52 = 2x26
56 = 2x28
Color Choice
B = Black
G = Gray
WECO COMPONENT
B RGB 16 T – 2 W N
Jack Termination
N = Non-Terminating
T = Terminating
Jack Standard
W = Weco
Jack Type
2 = Normaling
1 = Non-Normaling
Panel Height
S = 1RU
T = 2RU
Number of Circuits
5 = 1x5 RGBHV (1RU Only)
6 = 1x6 RGBS (1RU Only)
8 = 1x8 RGB (1RU Only)
10 = 2x5 RGBHV
12 = 2x6 RGBS
16 = 2x8 RGB
20 = 2x10 RGB, RGBS
Type of Panel
RGB
RGBS
RGBHV
Color Choice
B = Black
G = Gray
WECO PATCH CORDS
VPC 24 00 – 75
Color
00= Black
02= Red
04= Yellow
05= Green
06= Blue
07= Purple
Length
in Inches (cm)
24  (61)
36  (92)
48  (122)
60  (153)
72  (184)
WECO COMPONENT PATCH CORDS
CPC 24 00 – 75
Color
00= Black
Length
in Inches (cm)
24  (61)
36  (92)
48  (122)
60  (153)
72  (184)
For fast, easy ordering
visit bittree.com